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Pine River 20154F1H | #TAETHE HMgERIE | STiumAETES 1,000 | 20154 1 H | $11.3200| $11,320.0000 201,000
Capital 8 H fh &) 15 H
Management PTETHE HMgERIE | STiumAETES 1,000 | 201541 H | $11.3100| $11,310.0000 202,000
L.P. fh & 15 H
TETHE HighE | SIufTETES 3,500 | 201541 H | $11.3000 | $39,550.0000 205,500
fit &) 15 H
PTTETHE HignlE | FIIrET RS 500 [ 201541 H | $11.2900 $5,645.0000 206,000
fit &) 15 H
PTTETHE HignlE | FIIrET RS 5,500 | 201541 A | $11.2800 | $62,040.0000 211,500
fit &) 15 H




PTTETHE HMERIE | FIITETES 4,500 | 2015421 H | $11.2700 | $50,715.0000 216,000
Hh | 15 H

TTETE HigERE | STiurETEE 12,000 | 20151 H | $11.2600 | $135,120.0000 228,000
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HnlE | ZTI AT REE 6,000 | 201541 H | $11.2500 | $67,500.0000 234,000
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HgmlE | ZT AT REE 14,500 | 20151 H | $11.2400 | $162,980.0000 248,500
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HgnlE | ZTI AT REE 1,500 | 20151 H | $11.2300 | $16,845.0000 250,000
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HignlE | ZTICrETREE 6,000 | 20151 A | $11.2200 | $67,320.0000 256,000
fit &) 15 H

PTETHE HignlE | ZTIrETREE 15,000 | 201541 H | $11.2000 | $168,000.0000 271,000
fit &) 15 H

fTETHE HirgnlE | FIIrETAES 1,000 | 201541 H | $11.1900 | $11,190.0000 272,000
Hit &) 15 H

fTETHE HirgnlE | FIIrETAES 16,500 | 201541 A | $11.1800 | $184,470.0000 288,500
fi &) 15 H

PTETHE HrgnlE | ST ETAES 7,500 | 201541 H | $11.1700 | $83,775.0000 296,000
fi &) 15 H

PTETHE HrgnlE | FIfrETES 22,000 | 201541 H | $11.1600 | $245,520.0000 318,000
Hh 4| 15 H




PTTETHE HMERIE | FIITETES 2,000 | 201541 H | $11.1200 | $22,240.0000 320,000
Hh | 15 H

TTETE HigERE | STiurETEE 20,000 | 201541 H | $11.1000 | $222,000.0000 340,000
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HnlE | ZTI AT REE 6,000 | 201541 H | $11.0900 | $66,540.0000 346,000
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HgmlE | ZT AT REE 4,000 | 201541 FH | $11.0800 | $44,320.0000 350,000
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HgnlE | ZTI AT REE 2,000 | 201541 H | $11.0600 | $22,120.0000 352,000
Hit &) 15 H

PTETHE HignlE | ZTICrETREE 17,000 | 20151 H | $11.0400 | $187,680.0000 369,000
fit &) 15 H

PTETHE HignlE | ZTIrETREE 23,500 | 201541 H | $11.0200 | $258,970.0000 392,500
fit &) 15 H

fTETHE HirgnlE | FIIrETAES 1,500 | 201541 H | $11.0100| $16,515.0000 394,000
Hit &) 15 H

fTETHE HirgnlE | FIIrETAES 74,000 | 201541 A | $11.0000 | $814,000.0000 468,000
fi &) 15 H

PTETHE HrgnlE | ST ETAES 2,000 | 201541 H | $10.9900 | $21,980.0000 470,000
fi &) 15 H

PTETHE HrgnlE | FIfrETES 5,000 | 201541 H | $10.9800 | $54,900.0000 475,000
Hh 4| 15 H
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PTTETHE HMERIE | FIITETES 5,000 | 20154 1 F | $10.9600 | $54,800.0000 480,000
T | 15 H
PTAETHE HiggErE | STUAETES 15,000 | 2015 &1 H $10.9000 | $163,500.0000 495,000
Hh &y 15 H
TTAETE HFERZE | 5] ELES 5,000 | 2015 41 A $10.8800 | $54,400.0000 500,000
Hh &y 15 H
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